Участковые терапевты
	Специальность
	ФИО
	ПН
	ВТ
	СР
	ЧТ
	ПТ
	КАБ

	Терапевт участковый
	Ефимова Е. Ф.
	9-15
	14-20
	14-20
	8-14
	8-14
	330

	Терапевт участковый
	Матвеев А. В.
	8-14
	8-14
	14-20
	8-14
	14-20
	320

	Терапевт участковый
	Матусова Н. Ф.
	14-20
	8-14
	8-14
	14-20
	8-14
	316

	Терапевт участковый
	Набиулин Р.В.
	14-20
	8-14
	8-14
	14-20
	8-14
	328

	Терапевт участковый
	Пашинская Л. Ю.
	8-14
	14-20
	14-20
	8-14
	8-14
	315

	Терапевт участковый
	Солодовникова Е.С.
	14-20
	8-14
	8-14
	8-14
	14-20
	332

	Терапевт участковый
	Толмаева О. Н.
	8-14
	14-20
	8-14
	14-20
	8-14
	331


Узкие специалисты
	Специальность
	ФИО
	ПН
	ВТ
	СР
	ЧТ
	ПТ
	КАБ

	Дерматовенеролог
	Карева Н. Ю.
	8-14
	12-18
	8-14
	8-14
	8-14
	321

	Невролог
	Спиридонова Т. Ю.
	14-17
	14-17
	14-17
	вызовы на дом
	14-17
	329

	Невролог
	Няшина Л. И.
	8-14
	8-14
	8-14
	8-14
	8-14
	329

	Оториноларинголог
	Рыдевская Л. И.
	13-18
	
	8-13
	
	8-13
	307

	Офтальмолог
	Целуйко Т. Е.
	13-19
	глаукома
	8-14
	8-14
	8-14
	327

	Хирург
	Лютиков А. А.
	чет. 8-14, неч. 14-19
	304

	Хирург
	Золотухина М. А.
	чет. 14-19, неч. 8-14
	304

	Хирург
	Бирагов В. В.
	14-20
	8-14
	8-14
	8-14
	8-14
	308

	Эндокринолог
	Сергеева Т. И.
	13-19
	8-14
	13-19
	8-14
	8-14
	209

	Кардиолог
	Ионкина А. А.
	13-19
	8-14
	8-14
	8-14
	8-14
	326

	Уролог
	Хаинский А. В.
	8-14
	8-14
	8-14
	8-14
	8-14
	311

	Фтизиатр
	Почивалова Л. В.
	14-18
	8-12
	проф. день
	14-18
	8-12
	128

	Фтизиатр
	Титова Л. А.
	16-19
	13-17
	9-13
	проф. день
	13-17
	127

	Инфекционист
	Кузнецова И. В.
	16:30-19
	8-10
	
	
	
	130


Женская консультация
	Специальность
	ФИО
	ПН
	ВТ
	СР
	ЧТ
	ПТ
	КАБ

	Гинеколог
	Бабичева Н. А.
	14-20
	8-14
	8-14
	14-20
	14-20
	102

	#REF!
	#REF!
	#REF!
	#REF!
	#REF!
	#REF!
	#REF!
	

	#REF!
	#REF!
	#REF!
	#REF!
	#REF!
	#REF!
	#REF!
	

	#REF!
	#REF!
	#REF!
	#REF!
	#REF!
	#REF!
	#REF!
	


Стоматология
	Специальность
	ФИО
	ПН
	ВТ
	СР
	ЧТ
	ПТ
	КАБ

	Стоматолог-терапевт
	Хорина Т. Н.
	в отпуске до 17.06
	409

	Стоматолог-хирург
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Стоматолог
	Комарова Л. Б.
	ПН, ПТ чет. 14-19, неч. 8-13
	407

	Стоматолог
	Тяпаева С. М.
	чет. 8-13, неч. нет приема
	407

	Стоматолог
	Образцова В. М.
	чет. 14-19, неч. 8-13
	407

	Зубной врач
	Евтеева А. В.
	чет. 8-13, неч. 14-19
	407

	Зубной врач
	Выборных Н. Д.
	чет. 8-13, неч. 14-19
	407


Детское поликлиническое отделение
Участковые педиатры
	Специальность
	ФИО
	ПН
	ВТ
	СР
	ЧТ
	ПТ
	КАБ

	Педиатр участковый
	Акопян К. Н.
	Отпуск
	
	
	
	
	1

	Педиатр участковый
	Будаева Л. П.
	Отпуск
	
	
	
	
	5

	Педиатр участковый
	Киреева Л. А.
	14-19
	9-14
	13-18
	8-13
	9-14
	7

	Педиатр участковый
	Мордасов А. С.
	на учебе
	

	Педиатр участковый
	Подрезова Е. Е.
	13-18
	8-13
	14-19
	9-14
	9-14
	4

	Педиатр участковый
	Ситникова К. В.
	9-14
	9-14
	8-13
	14-19
	13-18
	6


Узкие специалисты
	Специальность
	ФИО
	ПН
	ВТ
	СР
	ЧТ
	ПТ
	КАБ

	Хирург
	Мансуров И. А.
	
	16:00-18:00
	
	16:00-18:00
	
	308 (Взрослая п.)

	Гинеколог
	Мордасова Т. Б.
	
	14-17
	
	14-17
	
	105 (Взрослая п.)

	Невропатолог
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Бездворная Ю. С.
	
	10-14
	10-14
	
	
	12 (ДПО)

	Офтальмолог
	Шевченко Т. М.
	16-18
	
	проф. день
	16:30-19:00
	
	12 (ДПО)

	Оториноларинголог
	Васильева О. Н.
	16-18
	
	
	16-18
	
	8 (ДПО)

	Дерматолог
	Карева Н. Ю.
	8-10
	12-14
	8-10
	8-10
	8-10
	321 (Взрослая п.)

	Эндокринолог
	Сергеева Т. И.
	13-19
	8-14
	13-19
	8-14
	8-14
	209 (Взрослая п.)

	Фтизиатр
	Ткаченко Л. П.
	8-12
	на Весенней
	проф. день
	8-12
	на Весенней
	123 (Взрослая п.)

	Зубной врач
	Талышева Е. А.
	чет. 8-13, неч. 14-19
	14 (ДПО)

	Кабинет
	Справка в 1 шаг
	8-20 ежедневно
	16 (ДПО)



